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Team

Razzle Dazzle

The CHAMP

Waiver Rats Dyn1l

| AM SCOtT POLLARD
Big Buck Hunter
Luluchi
Ezmoneymango 2

Bay City Bombers

All Your Picks Are Belong To U
Trust the Process
Arick

Kiegan Roberts

Final Standings

Owner

Nathan Schlatter
Brian Junta

Rick Hayden
Bryan Druktenis
Jeffrey Fuchs
Juan Cabrera
Joseph Manganaro
Ash Paquette
Splinter Popovich
Justin Smith
Jared Arick
Kiegan Roberts

W L WPct
13 4 0.765
12 5 0.706
12 5 0.706
11 6 0.647
9 8 0.529
8 9 0471
8 9 0471
8 9 0471
7 10 0412
7 10 0.412
6 11 0.353
1 16 0.059
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PF
21013.2
21295.2
20150.0
19394.5
18630.0
192385
18450.2
178015
17985.0
17532.2
184275
16626.5

PA
18590.8
18941.2
18043.5
18228.2
19185.2
18904.5
18144.5
18955.8
19417.8
19139.5
19322.5
19671.0
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